
ΟΜΑΔΕΣ ΥΠΟΛΟΓΙΣΤΙΚΟΥ ΘΕΜΑΤΟΣ ΥΔΡΑΥΛΙΚΩΝ – 2019-2020 

 

ΟΜΑΔΑ 1 ΟΜΑΔΑ 2 

ΜΑΥΡΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ  
ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΓΑΠΗ  
ΡΑΠΑΚΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  
ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

16089 
16049 
16041 
16436 

ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ  
ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ  

16097 
15715 

ΟΜΑΔΑ 3 ΟΜΑΔΑ 4  

ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ  
ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ  
ΜΑΥΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ  

15047 
18611 
18617 

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ  17620 

 


